Material compatible with the Food Sanitation Act
 NC (Normally Closed), NO (Normally Open), double acting
 Port size: Rc3/8, Rc1/2, Rc3/4, Rc1
 Working fluids: Pure water, water, air, N2Gas
Common specifications(PTFE diaphragm)
LAD-FP2 Series
Diaphragm cylinder valve
JIS symbol

FP2
LAD-FP2 Series
How to order
How to order
C 	Material combination
B 	Port size
A 	Actuation
D 	Other options
Model No.
Code Description
A  Actuation
1 NC (Normally Closed)
2 NO (Normally Open)
3 Double acting
B  Port size
10A Rc3/8
15A Rc1/2
20A Rc3/4
25A Rc1
C  Material combination
Body Diaphragm
P PPS EPDM
C PPS PTFE
R SCS13 EPDM
F SCS13 PTFE
D  Other options
Blank No option
1 With flow rate adjustment
B Mounting plate
LAD 1 C B15A FP2
*1: �To add both the flow rate adjustment and mounting plate,
specify as "1B".
*2: �FDA compliance is limited to the stainless steel body
(SCS13) type.
LAD1-15A-CB-FP2
[Example of model No.]
Model: Diaphragm cylinder valve LAD
A  Actuation	 : NC (Normally Closed)
B  Port size	 : Rc1/2
C  Material combination	 : Body - PPS, diaphragm - PTFE
D  Other options	 : Mounting plate
For dimensions, refer to the LAD Series in "General Purpose Valves (CB-03-1SA)".
E
lectric actuator
F P 1
Pneum
atic
cylinders
Assistive device
Pneum
atic
valves
F.R.L./Auxiliary Components
Electronic Component
Vacuum
com
ponents
M
ain line
com
ponents
Fluid control
valves
M
ain line
com
ponents
F P 2
Anti-bacterial/
bacteria-removing filter